Position

Instructor

Instructor

Department Chair

Instructor

Instructor

Instructor

Instructor

Instructor

Instructor

Instructor

Instructor

Instructor

Instructor

Life Sciences Lab Technician

Life Sciences Lab Technician

Life Sciences Lab Technician

Other Positions Held

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct,
Department Chair,
Teaching, Instructor

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct,
Instructor, Special
Assignment, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct,
Instructor, Special
Assignment, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct,
Instructor, Special
Assignment, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Community College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Department

ELAC Life Sciences

ELAC Life Sciences

ELAC Life Sciences

ELAC Life Sciences

ELAC Life Sciences

ELAC Life Sciences

ELAC Life Sciences

ELAC Life Sciences

ELAC Life Sciences

ELAC Life Sciences

ELAC Life Sciences

ELAC Life Sciences

ELAC Life Sciences

ELAC Life Sciences

ELAC Life Sciences

ELAC Life Sciences

Total Wages

$208,659

$199,140

$196,247

$184,795

$182,792

$181,314

$168,232

$162,412

$158,856

$148,423

$142,811

$125,682

$86,660

$74,108

$65,641

$64,088

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$45,514
$51,471

$51,248

$56,627

$59,502

$43,232

$55,997

$46,905

$54,431

$49,122

$54,782

$31,731

$39,966

$37,228

$23,198

$23,087



Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Secretary

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

ELAC Life Sciences

ELAC Life Sciences

ELAC Life Sciences

ELAC Life Sciences

ELAC Life Sciences

ELAC Life Sciences

ELAC Life Sciences

ELAC Life Sciences

ELAC Life Sciences

ELAC Life Sciences

ELAC Life Sciences

ELAC Life Sciences

ELAC Life Sciences

ELAC Life Sciences

ELAC Life Sciences

ELAC Life Sciences

ELAC Life Sciences

ELAC Life Sciences

$63,041

$57,970

$57,008

$56,310

$55,618

$54,567

$54,335

$53,219

$52,171

$49,109

$48,665

$45,965

$45,855

$39,467

$35,912

$35,820

$35,362

$34,359

$2,522

$2,319

$2,280

$534

$7,431

$2,482

$35,316

$14,034

$2,087

$8,164

$7,049

$1,839

$1,834

$8,208

$5,807

$1,433

$1,414

$0



Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

ELAC Life Sciences

ELAC Life Sciences

ELAC Life Sciences

ELAC Life Sciences

$31,252

$23,444

$19,675

$13,433

$1,250

$0

$3,281

$2,170



