Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Instructor	Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	ELAC Life Sciences	\$208,659	\$45,514
Instructor	Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	ELAC Life Sciences	\$199,140	\$51,471
Department Chair	Instructor, Adjunct, Department Chair, Teaching, Instructor	Los Angeles Community College District	ELAC Life Sciences	\$196,247	\$51,248
Instructor	Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	ELAC Life Sciences	\$184,795	\$56,627
Instructor	Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	ELAC Life Sciences	\$182,792	\$59,502
Instructor	Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	ELAC Life Sciences	\$181,314	\$43,232
Instructor	Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	ELAC Life Sciences	\$168,232	\$55,997
Instructor	Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	ELAC Life Sciences	\$162,412	\$46,905
Instructor	Instructor, Adjunct, Instructor, Special Assignment, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	ELAC Life Sciences	\$158,856	\$54,431
Instructor	Instructor, Adjunct, Instructor, Special Assignment, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	ELAC Life Sciences	\$148,423	\$49,122
Instructor	Instructor, Adjunct, Instructor, Special Assignment, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	ELAC Life Sciences	\$142,811	\$54,782
Instructor	Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	ELAC Life Sciences	\$125,682	\$31,731
Instructor	Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	ELAC Life Sciences	\$86,660	\$39,966
Life Sciences Lab Technician		Los Angeles Community College District	ELAC Life Sciences	\$74,108	\$37,228
Life Sciences Lab Technician		Los Angeles Community College District	ELAC Life Sciences	\$65,641	\$23,198
Life Sciences Lab Technician		Los Angeles Community College District	ELAC Life Sciences	\$64,088	\$23,087

Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	ELAC Life Sciences	\$63,041	\$2,522
Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	ELAC Life Sciences	\$57,970	\$2,319
Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	ELAC Life Sciences	\$57,008	\$2,280
Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	ELAC Life Sciences	\$56,310	\$534
Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	ELAC Life Sciences	\$55,618	\$7,431
Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	ELAC Life Sciences	\$54,567	\$2,482
Secretary	Los Angeles Community College District	ELAC Life Sciences	\$54,335	\$35,316
Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	ELAC Life Sciences	\$53,219	\$14,034
Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	ELAC Life Sciences	\$52,171	\$2,087
Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	ELAC Life Sciences	\$49,109	\$8,164
Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	ELAC Life Sciences	\$48,665	\$7,049
Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	ELAC Life Sciences	\$45,965	\$1,839
Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	ELAC Life Sciences	\$45,855	\$1,834
Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	ELAC Life Sciences	\$39,467	\$8,208
Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	ELAC Life Sciences	\$35,912	\$5,807
Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	ELAC Life Sciences	\$35,820	\$1,433
Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	ELAC Life Sciences	\$35,362	\$1,414
Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	ELAC Life Sciences	\$34,359	\$0

Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	ELAC Life Sciences	\$31,252	\$1,250
Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	ELAC Life Sciences	\$23,444	\$0
Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	ELAC Life Sciences	\$19,675	\$3,281
Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	ELAC Life Sciences	\$13,433	\$2,170